
THE CITY OF DAYTONA BEACH 

OFFICE OF THE PURCHASING AGENT 
  

 

Post Office Box 2451 Phone (386) 671-8080 

Daytona Beach, Florida 32115-2451  Fax     (386) 671-8085 

 

 

RENEWAL OF CONTRACT  
 

March 12, 2019       peter.craig@psiusa.com 

 

Intertek-Professional Services Industries, Inc. 

Attn: Peter Craig, Manager 

1748 33rd Street 

Orlando, FL  32839 

 

 

 

City Contract 0517-0670-PSI dated June 7, 2017, providing for Roofing Consulting Services by Intertek-

Professional Services Industries, Inc. expires on June 6, 2019.   

 

Pursuant to Section 9 of the Contact documents, the City of Daytona Beach hereby gives notice that it 

desires to execute the second of four renewals for the term of  1 year(s) beginning June 7, 2019 and 

ending June 6, 2020 under the same terms and conditions, including fee structure.   

 

Please indicate your agreement to extending this Contract for the term stated above by signing below.  

Must be signed by an officer of the company. 

 

 

CITY OF DAYTONA BEACH:    

 

             

  James V. Chisholm, City Manager      Date   


